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Dimensions

Material index
551006080PAT
551008060PAT
551008080PAT
551008100PAT
551008120PAT
551008140PAT
551008160PAT
551006040PAT
551006060PAT
551008200PAT

551008180PAT

D [mm]
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80 3.8 e P
60 4.8 65 P
80 4.8 i Pz
100 4.8 105 Pz
120 4.8 125 Rz
140 4.8 145 Pz
160 4.8 165 =
40 3.8 43 Pz
60 3.8 e P
200 4.8 205 P
180 4.8 185 Pz

Material:

Materials

PA (poliamid),St (stal weglowa)
PA (poliamid),St (stal weglowa)
PA (poliamid),St (stal weglowa)
PA (poliamid),St (stal weglowa)
PA (poliamid),St (stal weglowa)
PA (poliamid),St (stal weglowa)
PA (poliamid),St (stal weglowa)
PA (poliamid),St (stal weglowa)
PA (poliamid),St (stal weglowa)
PA (poliamid),St (stal weglowa)

PA (poliamid),St (stal weglowa)

Easyfix hammer-in wall plug with with mushroom head

SEND THE INQUIRY

+48 58 55 40 410

Standards:

ITB-KOT-2020/1315

Jednostka miary
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